PV weidinger

Clog marine - 47, 9150 work shoes rubber ladies / men, OB

- Work shoes rubber
-ENISO 20347:2012

- heel strap fixed, adjustable
- Instep area adjustable

- antistatic

- Leather insole

- PU midsole

- Rubber outsole grey

- SRC

- Slip-resistant rubber outsole
- smooth leather

- Detail heel strap fixed

item number WL65841

model 9150

manufacturer ABEBA

manufacturer item number 9150-47

GPSR manufacturer information ABEBA Spezialschuh-Ausstatter GmbH
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length with packaging
width with packaging
height with packaging
order unit

content unit

Colour

gender

protective cap

shoe execution
safety class

shoe width

shoe size EU

ESD safe

Other versions

item number
WL65830
WL65831
WL65832
WL65833
WL65834
WL65835
WL65836
WL65837
WL65838
WL65839
WL65840
WL65841

PV weidinger

Schlackenbergstralle 5
DE-66386 St. Ingbert
www.abeba.com

350 mm
250 mm
150 mm
1 pair

1 pair
blue
unisex
no
Clogs
OB

W10 (standard width)
47

no

shoe size EU
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

www.weidinger.eu


https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl65830
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl65830
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl65831
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl65831
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl65832
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl65832
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl65833
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl65833
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl65834
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl65834
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl65835
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl65835
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl65836
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl65836
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl65837
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl65837
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl65838
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl65838
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl65839
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl65839
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl65840
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl65840
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl65841
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl65841
http://www.tcpdf.org

